
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT DORA Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R8, M 2M 3P 5P M2/1/2L. Haaring 487253 8/0254

 2 GRAND WOLF 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 3P 1M 4P M2/1/2C. Rosier 489679 13/0244

 3 DUPITER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 3Y M2/2/2J. Bush 485970 15/0200

 4 RICE'S LEGACY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R7, P 4P 2M 5P M2/1/1T. Fleming 485972 17/0199

 5 GUNNADOO ROLLER Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 6M 5P 5P M2/1/1P. Marley 487650 16/0164

 6 TORNADO TWIST Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 8P M2/2/2N. Hand 487750 7/0114

 7 BRUNO DAFON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2020, R11, M 5M 3P 4M M3/2J. Bush 485971 10/0128

 8 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 7P 3M 4M M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/0126

 9 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R12, P 4P 8P 5P M3/1M. Sharman 484919 13/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICY SPRING Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2K. Sills 496044 5/4171

 2 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 499539 7/6213

 3 NO HARDY Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3J. Lawson 530612 2/1165

 4 KALUK KALUK 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 533638 3/2165

 5 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R8, P 6Y 1P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1140

 6 SOUR APPLE 2 Last start winner GUN, 21/01/2021, R1, P 8P 1P 2Y 5/4M. Munn 531448 1/0111

 7 DANCE A TANGO Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4G. Muller 530427 1/0101

 8 THYME Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 7P 5/4S. Fellowes 532437 1/084

 9 GRAND WOLF 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 3P 1M 4P 5/1C. Rosier 489679 13/10244

 10 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3228

 11 PINA COLADA Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2G. Bush 524912 3/2200

 12 ERSKIN BOY 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R6, P 7Y 3Y 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 4/2198

 13 CAWBOURNE RINGO Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1N. Hand 526401 5/4171

 14 TYPHOON CURLY Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4Y 5/4K. Sills 491885 3/0162

 15 DANA HOPALONG 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 16 SWIFT FOX 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Eather 529277 1/0135

 17 BRUNO DAFON 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/07/2020, R11, P 5M 3P 4M 5/1J. Bush 485971 10/3128

 18 LOCH IT Last start placegetter GUN, 07/01/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/1R. Dawes 507443 6/3119

 19 DIVA'S BANJO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/099

 20 IT'S OUR TIME Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1B. Evans 499629 6/481

 21 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 7P 2P 5/1E. Butler 496222 14/4223

 22 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/1B. Hastie 500840 6/3207

 23 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/1D. Hoskins 490529 14/5188

 24 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3K. Bell 497603 5/1175

 25 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/4C. Stackman 491887 4/0172

 26 YORKLEA STASH Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/3B. Hastie 521981 3/1168

 27 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 4P 5Y 1Y 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/3166

 28 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1162

 29 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 2/0162

 30 CHEESY DIBBLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 533637 2/1148

 31 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1146
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 3/0145

 33 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/1M. Craig 521125 6/3142

 34 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1141

 35 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 5P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/4138

 36 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 2Y 5/4R. Dawes 525633 2/0138

 37 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 534209 2/0127

 38 SIENNA ROAD Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y (FEL)P 3Y 5/4E. Butler 476937 2/0112

 39 COUSIN NIALL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1K. Campbell 498337 9/3112

 40 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/1107

 41 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R8, P 6P (FEL)P 5P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/099

 42 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 7Y 4P 8P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/085

 43 INFRA BLUE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1K. Campbell 521160 6/384

 44 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/372

 45 COME ON DUCHESS Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4G. Muller 490087 7/069

 46 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 3/068

 47 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALUK KALUK 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 533638 3/2165

 2 NO HARDY Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3J. Lawson 530612 2/1165

 3 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R8, P 6Y 1P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1140

 4 SOUR APPLE 2 Last start winner GUN, 21/01/2021, R1, P 8P 1P 2Y 5/4M. Munn 531448 1/0111

 5 DANCE A TANGO Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4G. Muller 530427 1/0101

 6 THYME Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 7P 5/4S. Fellowes 532437 1/084

 7 GRAND WOLF 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 3P 1M 4P 5/1C. Rosier 489679 13/10244

 8 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3228

 9 PINA COLADA Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2G. Bush 524912 3/2200

 10 ERSKIN BOY 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R6, P 7Y 3Y 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 4/2198

 11 CAWBOURNE RINGO Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1N. Hand 526401 5/4171

 12 TYPHOON CURLY Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4Y 5/4K. Sills 491885 3/0162

 13 DANA HOPALONG 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 14 SWIFT FOX 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Eather 529277 1/0135

 15 BRUNO DAFON 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/07/2020, R11, P 5M 3P 4M 5/1J. Bush 485971 10/3128

 16 LOCH IT Last start placegetter GUN, 07/01/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 4Y 5/1R. Dawes 507443 6/3119

 17 DIVA'S BANJO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/099

 18 IT'S OUR TIME Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1B. Evans 499629 6/481

 19 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 7P 2P 5/1E. Butler 496222 14/4223

 20 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/1B. Hastie 500840 6/3207

 21 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/1D. Hoskins 490529 14/5188

 22 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3K. Bell 497603 5/1175

 23 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/4C. Stackman 491887 4/0172

 24 YORKLEA STASH Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/3B. Hastie 521981 3/1168

 25 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 4P 5Y 1Y 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/3166

 26 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1162

 27 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 2/0162

 28 CHEESY DIBBLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 533637 2/1148

 29 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1146

 30 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 3/0145

 31 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/1M. Craig 521125 6/3142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1141

 33 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 5P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/4138

 34 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 2Y 5/4R. Dawes 525633 2/0138

 35 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 534209 2/0127

 36 COUSIN NIALL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1K. Campbell 498337 9/3112

 37 SIENNA ROAD Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y (FEL)P 3Y 5/4E. Butler 476937 2/0112

 38 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/1107

 39 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R8, P 6P (FEL)P 5P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/099

 40 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 7Y 4P 8P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/085

 41 INFRA BLUE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1K. Campbell 521160 6/384

 42 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/372

 43 COME ON DUCHESS Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4G. Muller 490087 7/069

 44 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 3/068

 45 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LILY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1G. Muller 530423 0/0132

 2 CORIANDER Last start placegetter GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 3Y 3P M/1S. Fellowes 532431 0/0123

 3 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P M/1M. Craig 531299 0/0101

 4 RIVERINA IVY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1M. Munn 530602 0/088

 5 OREGANO Last start placegetter GUN, 21/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 8P M/1S. Fellowes 532438 0/084

 6 MATILDA GRACE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/01/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1W. Wakem 495034 0/074

 7 ARROGANT SUZY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/01/2021, R2, P

DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/092

 8 GONE AMISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/01/2021, R1, Y 6P 2Y 5P M/1M. Clarke 508919 0/0100

 9 SOME GAVE ALL Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 6P M/1M. Clarke 528663 0/042

 10 NELLIE CREEK Unplaced after 1 start COO, 02/01/2021, R1, Y 8Y M/1D. Hoskins 534231 0/025

 11 IRINKA PAT 3 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y (FEL)P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/085

 12 TALLYMORE Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1B. Garland 508238 0/072

 13 RUTLAND JESS Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6Y M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/058

 14 FENNEL Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1S. Fellowes 532434 0/056

 15 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 498563 0/052

 16 SUNSPEAR Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y 8P 7P M/1G. Wilkinson 507592 0/050

 17 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 09/01/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y M/1M. Clarke 534211 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2C. Rosier 498484 9/4228

 2 SUPER START 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1Y 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 11/5245

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 4/1/2W. Marmara 498264 19/2291

 4 DUPITER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 3Y 4/1/1J. Bush 485970 15/5200

 5 COUSIN NIALL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 4/1/1K. Campbell 498337 9/5112

 6 TRALEE ACE Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 517804 3/1180

 7 ERSKIN BOY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/01/2021, R9, P 7Y 3Y 2P 5/4P. Midson 517805 4/0198

 8 SADDLEBACK Last start placegetter GUN, 21/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2M. Tailby 521602 6/2189

 9 TYPHOON JED 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3C. Stackman 491887 4/1172

 10 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/01/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/0162

 11 FIVE MILE GEM 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3J. Bush 524913 10/1201

 12 KALUK KALUK 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 533638 3/0165

 13 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0114

 14 DANCER MULWEE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/084

 15 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 6/1228

 16 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 4P 5Y 1Y 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/1166

 17 LEN'S OUT Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2R. Hall 496467 3/2165

 18 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Midson 498897 4/0145

 19 DANA HOPALONG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 20 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 6Y 1P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1140

 21 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 494314 3/0132

 22 TRALEE ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 517803 3/2127

 23 DIVA'S BANJO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/1B. Alvey 492956 4/399

 24 ZELIA 4 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/097

 25 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/096

 26 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/089

 27 INFRA BLUE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3K. Campbell 521160 6/184

 28 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/171
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 1 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/0162

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Munn 525565 1/0158

 3 CHEESY DIBBLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 533637 2/0148

 4 TYPHOON TONY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1Y 5/4K. Sills 529810 1/0146

 5 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/0141

 6 LOGISTICS LICKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4B. Garland 525989 1/0138

 7 SWIFT FOX 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4J. Eather 529277 1/0135

 8 RUTLAND CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0114

 9 SOUR APPLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2Y 5/4M. Munn 531448 1/0111

 10 ZELIA 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/097

 11 BOY IN BLUE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4Y 5P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/096

 12 LEXIE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 1/096

 13 RUNNING KIND Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/089

 14 THIS DIRECTION Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/3W. Wakem 498138 2/175

 15 LILLY LANCASTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4Y 5/3R. Ryan 499054 2/159
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 1 TRALEE ACE Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 517804 3/1180

 2 ERSKIN BOY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/01/2021, R9, P 7Y 3Y 2P 5/4P. Midson 517805 4/0198

 3 SADDLEBACK Last start placegetter GUN, 21/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2M. Tailby 521602 6/2189

 4 TYPHOON JED 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3C. Stackman 491887 4/1172

 5 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/01/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/0162

 6 FIVE MILE GEM 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3J. Bush 524913 10/1201

 7 KALUK KALUK 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 533638 3/0165

 8 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 1/0114

 9 DANCER MULWEE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/084

 10 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 6/1228

 11 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 4P 5Y 1Y 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/1166

 12 LEN'S OUT Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2R. Hall 496467 3/2165

 13 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Midson 498897 4/0145

 14 DANA HOPALONG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1144

 15 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 6Y 1P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1140

 16 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 494314 3/0132

 17 TRALEE ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 517803 3/2127

 18 DIVA'S BANJO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/1B. Alvey 492956 4/399

 19 ZELIA 4 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/097

 20 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/096

 21 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/089

 22 INFRA BLUE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3K. Campbell 521160 6/184

 23 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/171

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Munn 525565 1/0158

 2 NICK'S GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4N. Hand 533647 1/0164

 3 RITZA LORD Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Craig 508574 1/0168

 4 TYPHOON TONY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 1Y 5/4K. Sills 529810 1/0146

 5 ZELIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/097

 6 LILLY LANCASTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 4Y 5/3R. Ryan 499054 2/159

 7 IRINKA PAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y (FEL)P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/085

 8 ROSIE FEVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 5P M/1C. O'Neil 531390 0/060

 9 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score M/1M. Craig 533074 0/00

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME ON GEORGE Last start winner GUN, 24/09/2020, R2, P 5M 3M 5Y 1/2J. Bush 444883 52/16244

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 1/1W. Marmara 498264 19/16291

 3 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 1/1G. Muller 522143 9/8273

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE MILE GEM 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 3/1/2J. Bush 524913 10/6201

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERINA IVY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1M. Munn 530602 0/088

 2 IRINKA PAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y (FEL)P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/085

 3 ROSIE FEVER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 5P M/1C. O'Neil 531390 0/060

 4 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4Y 5P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/052

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2C. Rosier 498484 9/4228

 2 SUPER START 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1Y 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 11/5245

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 04 February 2021

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/097

 2 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/171

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 February 2021 - 08:07 AM WST


